
Grace Church School Schedule 2023 

 

 
 

Sunday January 29 Church School - Fourth Sunday After the Epiphany 

Sunday February 5 Church School - Fifth Sunday After the Epiphany  

Sunday February 12 No Church School - Yearly Meeting  

Sunday February 19 No Church School – Schools closed for mid-winter break 

Sunday February 26 
Church School - First Sunday in Lent - Schools Closed for Mid-Winter 
Recess  

Sunday March 5 Church School - Second Sunday in Lent 

Sunday March 12 Church School - Third Sunday in Lent 

Sunday March 19 Church School - Fourth Sunday in Lent 

Sunday March 26 Church School - Fifth Sunday in Lent 

Sunday April 2 Church School - Palm Sunday Scavenger Hunt 

Sunday April 9 No Church School - Easter 

Sunday April 16 Church School - Second Sunday of Easter 

Sunday April 23 Church School - Earth Day Planting 

Sunday April 30 Church School - Fourth Sunday of Easter 

Sunday May 7 Church School - Fifth Sunday of Easter 

Sunday May 14 Church School - Sixth Sunday of Easter 
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Sunday May 21 No Church School - Yearly Picnic @ Hook Mountain  

Sunday May 28 No Church School - Memorial Day 

Sunday June 4 Last Day of Church School  

Sunday June 11 Church School Picnic in Memorial Garden 
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